
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Orange & Black 
Website: http://btw.tulsaschools.org

Booker T. Washington, established in 1913, is a high school committed to 
diversity and excellence in academics, and athletics. Booker T. 
Washington continues to thrive based on the twin ideals of promoting 
academic excellence and diversity acceptance. This experience has 
enhanced our institution to be 2016 National Blue Ribbon School, 
recognized by the US Department of Education.

1514 East Zion Street Tulsa, OK 74106
Principal: Melissa Woolridge
Grades: 9-12 Phone: (918) 925-1000

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Graduation Rate 14-15
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Activities

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 EOI Test

Washington High School

3
33
36

2
43

100%
93%

23
40
32
23
42

100%
2,839

19,988

1,294
4%
3%

35%
13%
36%

0%
9%

57%
43%

3%
40%

0%

37%
96%

NHS
Drama
Key Club
AFJROTC
Orchestra
Yearbook
Photography
French Club
German Club
Spanish Club
Japanese Club
Academic Bowl
Student Council
Hornets for Christ
T-Connection Band
Empowered Women
Native American Club
Afro-American Society
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Business Professionals of America

Future Educators
Men of Power

Intramurals
Safe Team
Jazz Band
Model UN
Close Up
Robotics

Archery
SOFA
DECA
NAHS

*requires application process



EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Washington High School Curriculum
Department Basic Courses Offered Other Courses Offered

English English I PreAP, English II MYP, English III, 
English IV

Math Algebra I, Geometry, Algebra II, Pre-Calculus

Science Biology I PreAP, Chemistry I, Physics I

Social Studies Oklahoma History
U.S. Government
U.S. History
World History Survey

Health and Physical Education PE IBMYP

Varsity Sports Baseball, Basketball, Football, Track, Golf, 
Cross Country, Soccer, Softball, Tennis, 
Swimming, Volleyball, Wrestling, Cheer, Pom

Career Tech Education
Business Computer Tech

Fundamentals of Technology

Tech Connect

World Languages Chinese I, II, III, IV
French I, II, III, IV
German I, II, III, IV
Japanese I, II, III, IV
Latin I, II, III
Russian I, II, III, IV
Spanish I, II, III, IV

Humanities
Music
Art
Speech
Acting

Adv. Band, Jazz Lab, Adv. Orchestra,
Show Choir, Adv. Chorus
Art l
Speech I
Acting I, Drama I

English II preAP, English IBHL I, English Lang. 
AP, English IBHL II, English Lit. AP, Theory of 
Knowledge IB, Newspaper

Algebra II PreAP, Algebra III, Math Studies IBSL, 
Calculus IBSL, Calculus AB AP, Calculus IBHL, 
Calculus BC AP, Statistics AP

Chemistry I preAP, Physics I preAP, Chemistry 
IBSL/IBHL, Chemistry AP, Physics I AP, Physics 
C AP, Physics IBHL, Environ. Sci. AP, Biology AP, 
Biology IBHL, Physiology/Anatomy, Zoology, 
Astronomy, Robotics

Contemp. Affairs, Street Law, Psychology AP, 
Psychology IBSL/IBHL, African American Hist., 
US Hist. AP, Econ IBSL, Macro-Econ AP, 
Sociology, Anthropology, World Hist. AP, SE 
Asian Hist. IBHL, Hist. of Euro IBHL, Anc. Med. 
Hist, Comp Govt. AP, Military Survey, World 
Religions IBSL

Chinese IBSL I & II, French II preAP, III CCC, 
IBSLI/II, Lang. AP,  German Lang AP, IBSL I/II
Japanese IBSL, Latin IBSL I/II,
Russian Lang AP, IBSL I/II, Spanish II preAP, III 
CCC, IV CCC, V CCC, Language AP, Literature 
AP, IBSL I/II, IBHL, 
Modern Greek I

JROTC JROTC I, II, III, IV

PE II, Outdoor Adv., Weight Train

Image Mgmt., Digital Ed. & Prod., Bus. & IT 
Capstone, Account. I/II, ITGS IBSL, Fund. Of 
Marketing, Design Tools and E-Marketing 
Strategies, Intro. To Entrepreneurship, Desktop 
Publishing, Fund. Of Web Design

Principals of Engineering, Film IBSL/HL

Music Hist., Band I, Piano Lab, Elec. Music, 
Music Theory AP, Studio Art AP, Studio Art 
2D/3D, Studio Art: Draw., Art II, Art II pre AP, 
Studio Art IBSL, Portfolio Art IBHL, Art I preAP
Speech II, Comp. Speech, Speech & Debate
Tech Theater I/II, Drama II, Acting II

Special Needs None

Other Concurrent Enrollment-TCC


